Cijene zahvata Veterinarske stanice REMETINEC
Ambulanta BREZOVICA
Ambulanta LUČKO
Ambulanta REMETINEC
	 
	DO 10 KG
	10-25 KG
	25-50 KG
	VIŠE OD 50 KG

	ŽENKE
	162,21 eura
	169,72 eura
	176,11 eura
	183,15 eura

	MUŽJACI
	100,00 eura
	107,51,00 eura
	113,90 eura
	120,94 eura 
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